
Combined

Ranking Teamname Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Diff. Team Rank Score Rank Rank Hcp

10 LEIMAN Toby 16,740 16,610 0,130 14,5

9 MORTLOCK Andrew 14,650 14,890 0,240 24,0

11 OCTIGAN James 18,240 18,600 0,360 14,5

12 ARANDEZ Ivor 19,820 19,140 0,680 27,0

20 SAYERS Henry 15,950 16,050 0,100 6,0

19 AIVATOGLOU Rob 14,010 14,170 0,160 15,0
17 HOGG Stuart 18,420 18,150 0,270 25,0

18 TEHAN James 15,060 15,370 0,310 26,0

44 MCKIM Kieren 18,950 18,920 0,030 18,0

42 CRESWELL Peter 20,570 20,660 0,090 9,5

43 BLYTHE James 17,940 18,110 0,170 16,8

41 SALLABANK Campbell 16,270 16,050 0,220 16,1

79 BIGGINS Richie 15,160 15,400 0,240 27,0

78 GUSS Alistair 14,670 14,960 0,290 27,0

80 MANDLIK Anton 13,870 14,250 0,380 27,0

77 FORRAS Peter 13,020 13,660 0,640 27,0

1 ADAMS Mark 16,030 16,280 0,250 27,0

2 ADAMS Zach 16,340 15,930 0,410 23,0

4 ANDERSON Peter 18,410 17,670 0,740 16,0

3 BATTEN Searle 17,930 19,550 1,620 11,0

28 HINTON Rob 17,970 17,700 0,270 15,0

25 BALFE Michael 13,920 14,350 0,430 27,0

27 BROOKE Geoff 15,770 16,280 0,510 11,0

26 WOODSFORD Mark 16,000 16,570 0,570 27,0

14 HARVEY Jason 16,550 16,820 0,270 14,5

16 BROCKHOFF Belle 16,060 16,340 0,280 36,0

15 PAUL Damian 14,860 16,240 1,380 8,7

13 CLIFT Jehrom 16,590 14,920 1,670 14,0

52 BENNETTS Mark 15,760 15,920 0,160 27,0

50 PERKINS Tim 14,350 14,630 0,280 27,0

51 HEINE Matt 16,260 16,980 0,720 27,0

49 EGAN Charles 13,930 14,750 0,820 27,0

7 FORTEY Edward 13,950 14,340 0,390 27,0

8 SWAN Tom 17,010 17,460 0,450 23,0

5 PACAK Roman 14,140 14,810 0,670 27,0

6 DELACY Darren 20,160 22,480 2,320 1,0

61 DELACY Tyron 24,570 24,820 0,250 27,0

62 FARRIER Charlie 17,740 18,300 0,560 27,0

63 LIPOVAS Steve 48,050 47,170 0,880 1,0

64 ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO Sebb 17,910 22,910 5,000 27,0

39 REID Rowan 15,330 15,230 0,100 18,0

37 WALKER Geoff 17,560 17,170 0,390 27,0

40 MOORE Bryce 15,690 16,150 0,460 27,0

38 EISNER John 14,600 15,110 0,510 27,0

11 PAZZAZZ 1,460

1 6 beers and a shot 1,410 3
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Adams Ski & Golf Day 2023

Official Team Results

Combined

Ranking Teamname Bib Name 1st Run 2nd Run Diff. Team Rank Score Rank Rank Hcp

68 BELLE Daniel 15,580 15,660 0,080 27,0

66 LANDRY Noel 17,780 17,900 0,120 27,0

65 HARRINGTON Tony 15,660 16,450 0,790 27,0

67 BELLE Dean 15,860 16,810 0,950 27,0

35 FOLETTA Mark 16,350 16,710 0,360 12,0

33 HOUGHTON Peter 18,060 17,470 0,590 22,0

36 DODSON Henry 18,340 17,420 0,920 20,0

34 HOUGHTON Charlie 17,070 18,060 0,990 27,0

73 WHITELAW Andrew 17,980 18,710 0,730 19,0

76 WYATT Ben 18,280 19,090 0,810 27,0

75 FLYNN Ted 15,850 16,680 0,830 15,0

74 WOLCZKO Andrew 20,630 21,980 1,350 27,0

57 HAYDEN Peter 18,270 18,200 0,070 24,0

58 ROGERS Steve 19,460 19,640 0,180 12,0

59 PATON Brett 16,120 16,700 0,580 21,0

60 HAYDEN Jonathan 14,790 19,190 4,400 27,0

56 MEARS Coby 17,500 17,870 0,370 27,0

55 TURNER Shaun 13,250 13,930 0,680 27,0

54 MEIER Tim 17,250 16,330 0,920 27,0

53 SMYTH Paul 27,990 36,700 8,710 27,0

71 BUCKLEY Trevor 17,590 17,670 0,080 27,0

70 BUTLER Jeremy 15,910 16,090 0,180 27,0

72 WILLIAMS Greg 15,940 17,580 1,640 27,0

69 RICH Mike 15,820 20,820 5,000 27,0

22 WILLICK Tim 16,650 16,820 0,170 20,0

23 FLEMING Mitch 17,060 17,430 0,370 27,0

21 SMYTHE Angus 14,150 14,720 0,570 27,0

24 GAZZOLA Jacob 16,280 21,280 5,000 27,0

48 DUNLEAVY Peter 23,510 22,780 0,730 27,0

45 EDGAR John 17,810 18,640 0,830 12,0

47 AARONS Jane 22,400 23,690 1,290 36,0

46 EDGAR Margo 20,550 22,830 2,280 35,0

29 BINZER Sam 16,640 17,260 0,620 27,0

30 BINZER Josiah 17,240 18,430 1,190 27,0

32 BINZER Seth 28,200 24,220 3,980 27,0

31 SMITH Will 27,260 22,660 4,600 27,0

3973,50

61,50 11

15

21

17 Thin Grey Liners 6,900 18

7

GolfSkiing

181,94012 The Frothers

27

29

31

3370,25 19

60,50 716 20

5,130

18 Flamingo's 6,110 16 63,38

Sobey's Allstars 10,680

61,50 11

25

26

26

14 Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 3,720 12

15 Sultans of Swing 5,230 15

63,00 14

1613 On the piste 2,860 9 64,88

2567,50

22

14

20 Minus 10 seconds 10,390 19

19 Rough Groomers

23

20
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2023
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

14/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 14/07/2023 at 10:48  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 44 MCKIM Kieren PropertyMate 18.95 18.92 0.03

2 57 HAYDEN Peter Sultans of Swing 18.27 18.20 0.07 0.04

3 71 BUCKLEY Trevor Thin Grey Liners 17.59 17.67 0.08 0.05

3 68 BELLE Daniel The Frothers 15.58 15.66 0.08 0.05

5 42 CRESWELL Peter PropertyMate 20.57 20.66 0.09 0.06

6 39 REID Rowan PAZZAZZ 15.33 15.23 0.10 0.07

6 20 SAYERS Henry Buller Central 15.95 16.05 0.10 0.07

8 66 LANDRY Noel The Frothers 17.78 17.90 0.12 0.09

9 10 LEIMAN Toby 6 beers and a shot 16.74 16.61 0.13 0.10

10 52 BENNETTS Mark Small Projects 15.76 15.92 0.16 0.13

10 19 AIVATOGLOU Rob Buller Central 14.01 14.17 0.16 0.13

12 43 BLYTHE James PropertyMate 17.94 18.11 0.17 0.14

12 22 WILLICK Tim Flamingo's 16.65 16.82 0.17 0.14

14 70 BUTLER Jeremy Thin Grey Liners 15.91 16.09 0.18 0.15

14 58 ROGERS Steve Sultans of Swing 19.46 19.64 0.18 0.15

16 41 SALLABANK Campbell PropertyMate 16.27 16.05 0.22 0.19

17 79 BIGGINS Richie Xtm washed up downhillers plus 15.16 15.40 0.24 0.21

17 9 MORTLOCK Andrew 6 beers and a shot 14.65 14.89 0.24 0.21

19 61 DELACY Tyron Team Coastal 24.57 24.82 0.25 0.22
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2023

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

14/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 14/07/2023 at 10:48  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

19 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 16.03 16.28 0.25 0.22

21 28 HINTON Rob K2 17.97 17.70 0.27 0.24

21 17 HOGG Stuart Buller Central 18.42 18.15 0.27 0.24

21 14 HARVEY Jason Bremont 16.55 16.82 0.27 0.24

24 50 PERKINS Tim Small Projects 14.35 14.63 0.28 0.25

24 16 BROCKHOFF Belle Bremont 16.06 16.34 0.28 0.25

26 78 GUSS Alistair Xtm washed up downhillers plus 14.67 14.96 0.29 0.26

27 18 TEHAN James Buller Central 15.06 15.37 0.31 0.28

28 35 FOLETTA Mark On the piste 16.35 16.71 0.36 0.33

28 11 OCTIGAN James 6 beers and a shot 18.24 18.60 0.36 0.33

30 56 MEARS Coby Sobey's Allstars 17.50 17.87 0.37 0.34

30 23 FLEMING Mitch Flamingo's 17.06 17.43 0.37 0.34

32 80 MANDLIK Anton Xtm washed up downhillers plus 13.87 14.25 0.38 0.35

33 37 WALKER Geoff PAZZAZZ 17.56 17.17 0.39 0.36

33 7 FORTEY Edward Team BSL 13.95 14.34 0.39 0.36

35 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 16.34 15.93 0.41 0.38

36 25 BALFE Michael K2 13.92 14.35 0.43 0.40

37 8 SWAN Tom Team BSL 17.01 17.46 0.45 0.42

38 40 MOORE Bryce PAZZAZZ 15.69 16.15 0.46 0.43

39 38 EISNER John PAZZAZZ 14.60 15.11 0.51 0.48

39 27 BROOKE Geoff K2 15.77 16.28 0.51 0.48

41 62 FARRIER Charlie Team Coastal 17.74 18.30 0.56 0.53

42 26 WOODSFORD Mark K2 16.00 16.57 0.57 0.54

42 21 SMYTHE Angus Flamingo's 14.15 14.72 0.57 0.54

44 59 PATON Brett Sultans of Swing 16.12 16.70 0.58 0.55

45 33 HOUGHTON Peter On the piste 18.06 17.47 0.59 0.56

46 29 BINZER Sam Minus 10 seconds 16.64 17.26 0.62 0.59

47 77 FORRAS Peter Xtm washed up downhillers plus 13.02 13.66 0.64 0.61

48 5 PACAK Roman Team BSL 14.14 14.81 0.67 0.64

49 55 TURNER Shaun Sobey's Allstars 13.25 13.93 0.68 0.65

49 12 ARANDEZ Ivor 6 beers and a shot 19.82 19.14 0.68 0.65

51 51 HEINE Matt Small Projects 16.26 16.98 0.72 0.69

52 73 WHITELAW Andrew Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 17.98 18.71 0.73 0.70

52 48 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers 23.51 22.78 0.73 0.70

54 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 18.41 17.67 0.74 0.71

55 65 HARRINGTON Tony The Frothers 15.66 16.45 0.79 0.76

56 76 WYATT Ben Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 18.28 19.09 0.81 0.78

57 49 EGAN Charles Small Projects 13.93 14.75 0.82 0.79

58 75 FLYNN Ted Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 15.85 16.68 0.83 0.80

58 45 EDGAR John Rough Groomers 17.81 18.64 0.83 0.80

60 63 LIPOVAS Steve Team Coastal 48.05 47.17 0.88 0.85

61 54 MEIER Tim Sobey's Allstars 17.25 16.33 0.92 0.89

61 36 DODSON Henry On the piste 18.34 17.42 0.92 0.89

63 67 BELLE Dean The Frothers 15.86 16.81 0.95 0.92

64 34 HOUGHTON Charlie On the piste 17.07 18.06 0.99 0.96

65 30 BINZER Josiah Minus 10 seconds 17.24 18.43 1.19 1.16

66 47 AARONS Jane Rough Groomers 22.40 23.69 1.29 1.26

67 74 WOLCZKO Andrew Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 20.63 21.98 1.35 1.32

68 15 PAUL Damian Bremont 14.86 16.24 1.38 1.35

69 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 17.93 19.55 1.62 1.59

70 72 WILLIAMS Greg Thin Grey Liners 15.94 17.58 1.64 1.61

71 13 CLIFT Jehrom Bremont 16.59 14.92 1.67 1.64

72 46 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers 20.55 22.83 2.28 2.25
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Adams Ski and Golf Day 2023

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

14/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 14/07/2023 at 10:48  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

73 6 DELACY Darren Team BSL 20.16 22.48 2.32 2.29

74 32 BINZER Seth Minus 10 seconds 28.20 24.22 3.98 3.95

75 60 HAYDEN Jonathan Sultans of Swing 14.79 19.19 4.40 4.37

76 31 SMITH Will Minus 10 seconds 27.26 22.66 4.60 4.57

77 69 RICH Mike Thin Grey Liners 15.82 20.82 5.00 4.97

77 64 ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO Sebb Team Coastal 17.91 22.91 5.00 4.97

77 24 GAZZOLA Jacob Flamingo's 16.28 21.28 5.00 4.97

80 53 SMYTH Paul Sobey's Allstars 27.99 36.70 8.71 8.68
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2023
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Closest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

14/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 14/07/2023 at 10:51  /  Page 1/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 0.51 1 - PropertyMate

44 MCKIM Kieren 18.95 18.92 0.03

42 CRESWELL Peter 20.57 20.66 0.09

43 BLYTHE James 17.94 18.11 0.17

41 SALLABANK Campbell 16.27 16.05 0.22

Gap: + 0.33Total time: 0.84 2 - Buller Central

20 SAYERS Henry 15.95 16.05 0.10

19 AIVATOGLOU Rob 14.01 14.17 0.16

17 HOGG Stuart 18.42 18.15 0.27

18 TEHAN James 15.06 15.37 0.31

Gap: + 0.90Total time: 1.41 3 - 6 beers and a shot

10 LEIMAN Toby 16.74 16.61 0.13

9 MORTLOCK Andrew 14.65 14.89 0.24

11 OCTIGAN James 18.24 18.60 0.36

12 ARANDEZ Ivor 19.82 19.14 0.68
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2023

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

14/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 14/07/2023 at 10:51  /  Page 2/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 0.95Total time: 1.46 4 - PAZZAZZ

39 REID Rowan 15.33 15.23 0.10

37 WALKER Geoff 17.56 17.17 0.39

40 MOORE Bryce 15.69 16.15 0.46

38 EISNER John 14.60 15.11 0.51

Gap: + 1.04Total time: 1.55 5 - Xtm washed up downhillers plus

79 BIGGINS Richie 15.16 15.40 0.24

78 GUSS Alistair 14.67 14.96 0.29

80 MANDLIK Anton 13.87 14.25 0.38

77 FORRAS Peter 13.02 13.66 0.64

Gap: + 1.27Total time: 1.78 6 - K2

28 HINTON Rob 17.97 17.70 0.27

25 BALFE Michael 13.92 14.35 0.43

27 BROOKE Geoff 15.77 16.28 0.51

26 WOODSFORD Mark 16.00 16.57 0.57

Gap: + 1.43Total time: 1.94 7 - The Frothers

68 BELLE Daniel 15.58 15.66 0.08

66 LANDRY Noel 17.78 17.90 0.12

65 HARRINGTON Tony 15.66 16.45 0.79

67 BELLE Dean 15.86 16.81 0.95

Gap: + 1.47Total time: 1.98 8 - Small Projects

52 BENNETTS Mark 15.76 15.92 0.16

50 PERKINS Tim 14.35 14.63 0.28

51 HEINE Matt 16.26 16.98 0.72

49 EGAN Charles 13.93 14.75 0.82

Gap: + 2.35Total time: 2.86 9 - On the piste

35 FOLETTA Mark 16.35 16.71 0.36

33 HOUGHTON Peter 18.06 17.47 0.59

36 DODSON Henry 18.34 17.42 0.92

34 HOUGHTON Charlie 17.07 18.06 0.99

Gap: + 2.51Total time: 3.02 10 - Adams Estate Agents

1 ADAMS Mark 16.03 16.28 0.25

2 ADAMS Zach 16.34 15.93 0.41

4 ANDERSON Peter 18.41 17.67 0.74

3 BATTEN Searle 17.93 19.55 1.62

Gap: + 3.09Total time: 3.60 11 - Bremont

14 HARVEY Jason 16.55 16.82 0.27

16 BROCKHOFF Belle 16.06 16.34 0.28

15 PAUL Damian 14.86 16.24 1.38

13 CLIFT Jehrom 16.59 14.92 1.67

Gap: + 3.21Total time: 3.72 12 - Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers

73 WHITELAW Andrew 17.98 18.71 0.73

76 WYATT Ben 18.28 19.09 0.81

75 FLYNN Ted 15.85 16.68 0.83

74 WOLCZKO Andrew 20.63 21.98 1.35
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2023

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team - Closest Times

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

14/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 14/07/2023 at 10:51  /  Page 3/3

Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 3.32Total time: 3.83 13 - Team BSL

7 FORTEY Edward 13.95 14.34 0.39

8 SWAN Tom 17.01 17.46 0.45

5 PACAK Roman 14.14 14.81 0.67

6 DELACY Darren 20.16 22.48 2.32

Gap: + 4.62Total time: 5.13 14 - Rough Groomers

48 DUNLEAVY Peter 23.51 22.78 0.73

45 EDGAR John 17.81 18.64 0.83

47 AARONS Jane 22.40 23.69 1.29

46 EDGAR Margo 20.55 22.83 2.28

Gap: + 4.72Total time: 5.23 15 - Sultans of Swing

57 HAYDEN Peter 18.27 18.20 0.07

58 ROGERS Steve 19.46 19.64 0.18

59 PATON Brett 16.12 16.70 0.58

60 HAYDEN Jonathan 14.79 19.19 4.40

Gap: + 5.60Total time: 6.11 16 - Flamingo's

22 WILLICK Tim 16.65 16.82 0.17

23 FLEMING Mitch 17.06 17.43 0.37

21 SMYTHE Angus 14.15 14.72 0.57

24 GAZZOLA Jacob 16.28 21.28 5.00

Gap: + 6.18Total time: 6.69 17 - Team Coastal

61 DELACY Tyron 24.57 24.82 0.25

62 FARRIER Charlie 17.74 18.30 0.56

63 LIPOVAS Steve 48.05 47.17 0.88

64 ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO Sebb 17.91 22.91 5.00

Gap: + 6.39Total time: 6.90 18 - Thin Grey Liners

71 BUCKLEY Trevor 17.59 17.67 0.08

70 BUTLER Jeremy 15.91 16.09 0.18

72 WILLIAMS Greg 15.94 17.58 1.64

69 RICH Mike 15.82 20.82 5.00

Gap: + 9.88Total time: 10.39 19 - Minus 10 seconds

29 BINZER Sam 16.64 17.26 0.62

30 BINZER Josiah 17.24 18.43 1.19

32 BINZER Seth 28.20 24.22 3.98

31 SMITH Will 27.26 22.66 4.60

Gap: + 10.17Total time: 10.68 20 - Sobey's Allstars

56 MEARS Coby 17.50 17.87 0.37

55 TURNER Shaun 13.25 13.93 0.68

54 MEIER Tim 17.25 16.33 0.92

53 SMYTH Paul 27.99 36.70 8.71
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Adams Ski and Golf Day 2023
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Individual - Fastest Times

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

14/07/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 14/07/2023 at 11:11  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 77 FORRAS Peter Xtm washed up downhillers plus 13.02 13.66 26.68

2 55 TURNER Shaun Sobey's Allstars 13.25 13.93 27.18 0.50

3 80 MANDLIK Anton Xtm washed up downhillers plus 13.87 14.25 28.12 1.44

4 19 AIVATOGLOU Rob Buller Central 14.01 14.17 28.18 1.50

5 25 BALFE Michael K2 13.92 14.35 28.27 1.59

6 7 FORTEY Edward Team BSL 13.95 14.34 28.29 1.61

7 49 EGAN Charles Small Projects 13.93 14.75 28.68 2.00

8 21 SMYTHE Angus Flamingo's 14.15 14.72 28.87 2.19

9 5 PACAK Roman Team BSL 14.14 14.81 28.95 2.27

10 50 PERKINS Tim Small Projects 14.35 14.63 28.98 2.30

11 9 MORTLOCK Andrew 6 beers and a shot 14.65 14.89 29.54 2.86

12 78 GUSS Alistair Xtm washed up downhillers plus 14.67 14.96 29.63 2.95

13 38 EISNER John PAZZAZZ 14.60 15.11 29.71 3.03

14 18 TEHAN James Buller Central 15.06 15.37 30.43 3.75

15 79 BIGGINS Richie Xtm washed up downhillers plus 15.16 15.40 30.56 3.88

15 39 REID Rowan PAZZAZZ 15.33 15.23 30.56 3.88

17 15 PAUL Damian Bremont 14.86 16.24 31.10 4.42

18 68 BELLE Daniel The Frothers 15.58 15.66 31.24 4.56

19 13 CLIFT Jehrom Bremont 16.59 14.92 31.51 4.83
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0,5 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

20 52 BENNETTS Mark Small Projects 15.76 15.92 31.68 5.00

21 40 MOORE Bryce PAZZAZZ 15.69 16.15 31.84 5.16

22 70 BUTLER Jeremy Thin Grey Liners 15.91 16.09 32.00 5.32

22 20 SAYERS Henry Buller Central 15.95 16.05 32.00 5.32

24 27 BROOKE Geoff K2 15.77 16.28 32.05 5.37

25 65 HARRINGTON Tony The Frothers 15.66 16.45 32.11 5.43

26 2 ADAMS Zach Adams Estate Agents 16.34 15.93 32.27 5.59

27 1 ADAMS Mark Adams Estate Agents 16.03 16.28 32.31 5.63

28 41 SALLABANK Campbell PropertyMate 16.27 16.05 32.32 5.64

29 16 BROCKHOFF Belle Bremont 16.06 16.34 32.40 5.72

30 75 FLYNN Ted Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 15.85 16.68 32.53 5.85

31 26 WOODSFORD Mark K2 16.00 16.57 32.57 5.89

32 67 BELLE Dean The Frothers 15.86 16.81 32.67 5.99

33 59 PATON Brett Sultans of Swing 16.12 16.70 32.82 6.14

34 35 FOLETTA Mark On the piste 16.35 16.71 33.06 6.38

35 51 HEINE Matt Small Projects 16.26 16.98 33.24 6.56

36 10 LEIMAN Toby 6 beers and a shot 16.74 16.61 33.35 6.67

37 14 HARVEY Jason Bremont 16.55 16.82 33.37 6.69

38 22 WILLICK Tim Flamingo's 16.65 16.82 33.47 6.79

39 72 WILLIAMS Greg Thin Grey Liners 15.94 17.58 33.52 6.84

40 54 MEIER Tim Sobey's Allstars 17.25 16.33 33.58 6.90

41 29 BINZER Sam Minus 10 seconds 16.64 17.26 33.90 7.22

42 60 HAYDEN Jonathan Sultans of Swing 14.79 19.19 33.98 7.30

43 8 SWAN Tom Team BSL 17.01 17.46 34.47 7.79

44 23 FLEMING Mitch Flamingo's 17.06 17.43 34.49 7.81

45 37 WALKER Geoff PAZZAZZ 17.56 17.17 34.73 8.05

46 34 HOUGHTON Charlie On the piste 17.07 18.06 35.13 8.45

47 71 BUCKLEY Trevor Thin Grey Liners 17.59 17.67 35.26 8.58

48 56 MEARS Coby Sobey's Allstars 17.50 17.87 35.37 8.69

49 33 HOUGHTON Peter On the piste 18.06 17.47 35.53 8.85

50 30 BINZER Josiah Minus 10 seconds 17.24 18.43 35.67 8.99

50 28 HINTON Rob K2 17.97 17.70 35.67 8.99

52 66 LANDRY Noel The Frothers 17.78 17.90 35.68 9.00

53 36 DODSON Henry On the piste 18.34 17.42 35.76 9.08

54 62 FARRIER Charlie Team Coastal 17.74 18.30 36.04 9.36

55 43 BLYTHE James PropertyMate 17.94 18.11 36.05 9.37

56 4 ANDERSON Peter Adams Estate Agents 18.41 17.67 36.08 9.40

57 45 EDGAR John Rough Groomers 17.81 18.64 36.45 9.77

58 57 HAYDEN Peter Sultans of Swing 18.27 18.20 36.47 9.79

59 17 HOGG Stuart Buller Central 18.42 18.15 36.57 9.89

60 69 RICH Mike Thin Grey Liners 15.82 20.82 36.64 9.96

61 73 WHITELAW Andrew Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 17.98 18.71 36.69 10.01

62 11 OCTIGAN James 6 beers and a shot 18.24 18.60 36.84 10.16

63 76 WYATT Ben Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 18.28 19.09 37.37 10.69

64 3 BATTEN Searle Adams Estate Agents 17.93 19.55 37.48 10.80

65 24 GAZZOLA Jacob Flamingo's 16.28 21.28 37.56 10.88

66 44 MCKIM Kieren PropertyMate 18.95 18.92 37.87 11.19

67 12 ARANDEZ Ivor 6 beers and a shot 19.82 19.14 38.96 12.28

68 58 ROGERS Steve Sultans of Swing 19.46 19.64 39.10 12.42

69 64 ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO Sebb Team Coastal 17.91 22.91 40.82 14.14

70 42 CRESWELL Peter PropertyMate 20.57 20.66 41.23 14.55

71 74 WOLCZKO Andrew Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 20.63 21.98 42.61 15.93

72 6 DELACY Darren Team BSL 20.16 22.48 42.64 15.96
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COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
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DROP 45 m 45 m
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

73 46 EDGAR Margo Rough Groomers 20.55 22.83 43.38 16.70

74 47 AARONS Jane Rough Groomers 22.40 23.69 46.09 19.41

75 48 DUNLEAVY Peter Rough Groomers 23.51 22.78 46.29 19.61

76 61 DELACY Tyron Team Coastal 24.57 24.82 49.39 22.71

77 31 SMITH Will Minus 10 seconds 27.26 22.66 49.92 23.24

78 32 BINZER Seth Minus 10 seconds 28.20 24.22 52.42 25.74

79 53 SMYTH Paul Sobey's Allstars 27.99 36.70 1:04.69 38.01

80 63 LIPOVAS Steve Team Coastal 48.05 47.17 1:35.22 1:08.54
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time: 1:54.99 1 - Xtm washed up downhillers plus

77 FORRAS Peter 13.02 13.66 26.68

80 MANDLIK Anton 13.87 14.25 28.12

78 GUSS Alistair 14.67 14.96 29.63

79 BIGGINS Richie 15.16 15.40 30.56

Gap: + 7.59Total time: 2:02.58 2 - Small Projects

49 EGAN Charles 13.93 14.75 28.68

50 PERKINS Tim 14.35 14.63 28.98

52 BENNETTS Mark 15.76 15.92 31.68

51 HEINE Matt 16.26 16.98 33.24

Gap: + 11.85Total time: 2:06.84 3 - PAZZAZZ

38 EISNER John 14.60 15.11 29.71

39 REID Rowan 15.33 15.23 30.56

40 MOORE Bryce 15.69 16.15 31.84

37 WALKER Geoff 17.56 17.17 34.73
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Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time

Gap: + 12.19Total time: 2:07.18 4 - Buller Central

19 AIVATOGLOU Rob 14.01 14.17 28.18

18 TEHAN James 15.06 15.37 30.43

20 SAYERS Henry 15.95 16.05 32.00

17 HOGG Stuart 18.42 18.15 36.57

Gap: + 13.39Total time: 2:08.38 5 - Bremont

15 PAUL Damian 14.86 16.24 31.10

13 CLIFT Jehrom 16.59 14.92 31.51

16 BROCKHOFF Belle 16.06 16.34 32.40

14 HARVEY Jason 16.55 16.82 33.37

Gap: + 13.57Total time: 2:08.56 6 - K2

25 BALFE Michael 13.92 14.35 28.27

27 BROOKE Geoff 15.77 16.28 32.05

26 WOODSFORD Mark 16.00 16.57 32.57

28 HINTON Rob 17.97 17.70 35.67

Gap: + 16.71Total time: 2:11.70 7 - The Frothers

68 BELLE Daniel 15.58 15.66 31.24

65 HARRINGTON Tony 15.66 16.45 32.11

67 BELLE Dean 15.86 16.81 32.67

66 LANDRY Noel 17.78 17.90 35.68

Gap: + 19.36Total time: 2:14.35 8 - Team BSL

7 FORTEY Edward 13.95 14.34 28.29

5 PACAK Roman 14.14 14.81 28.95

8 SWAN Tom 17.01 17.46 34.47

6 DELACY Darren 20.16 22.48 42.64

Gap: + 19.40Total time: 2:14.39 9 - Flamingo's

21 SMYTHE Angus 14.15 14.72 28.87

22 WILLICK Tim 16.65 16.82 33.47

23 FLEMING Mitch 17.06 17.43 34.49

24 GAZZOLA Jacob 16.28 21.28 37.56

Gap: + 22.43Total time: 2:17.42 10 - Thin Grey Liners

70 BUTLER Jeremy 15.91 16.09 32.00

72 WILLIAMS Greg 15.94 17.58 33.52

71 BUCKLEY Trevor 17.59 17.67 35.26

69 RICH Mike 15.82 20.82 36.64

Gap: + 23.15Total time: 2:18.14 11 - Adams Estate Agents

2 ADAMS Zach 16.34 15.93 32.27

1 ADAMS Mark 16.03 16.28 32.31

4 ANDERSON Peter 18.41 17.67 36.08

3 BATTEN Searle 17.93 19.55 37.48

Gap: + 23.70Total time: 2:18.69 12 - 6 beers and a shot

9 MORTLOCK Andrew 14.65 14.89 29.54

10 LEIMAN Toby 16.74 16.61 33.35

11 OCTIGAN James 18.24 18.60 36.84

12 ARANDEZ Ivor 19.82 19.14 38.96
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MRAZIK Matej (SVK) HOSALA Marian (SVK)

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
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FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 12 12
STARTING TIME 08:09 08:40
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Gap: + 24.49Total time: 2:19.48 13 - On the piste

35 FOLETTA Mark 16.35 16.71 33.06

34 HOUGHTON Charlie 17.07 18.06 35.13

33 HOUGHTON Peter 18.06 17.47 35.53

36 DODSON Henry 18.34 17.42 35.76

Gap: + 27.38Total time: 2:22.37 14 - Sultans of Swing

59 PATON Brett 16.12 16.70 32.82

60 HAYDEN Jonathan 14.79 19.19 33.98

57 HAYDEN Peter 18.27 18.20 36.47

58 ROGERS Steve 19.46 19.64 39.10

Gap: + 32.48Total time: 2:27.47 15 - PropertyMate

41 SALLABANK Campbell 16.27 16.05 32.32

43 BLYTHE James 17.94 18.11 36.05

44 MCKIM Kieren 18.95 18.92 37.87

42 CRESWELL Peter 20.57 20.66 41.23

Gap: + 34.21Total time: 2:29.20 16 - Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers

75 FLYNN Ted 15.85 16.68 32.53

73 WHITELAW Andrew 17.98 18.71 36.69

76 WYATT Ben 18.28 19.09 37.37

74 WOLCZKO Andrew 20.63 21.98 42.61

Gap: + 45.83Total time: 2:40.82 17 - Sobey's Allstars

55 TURNER Shaun 13.25 13.93 27.18

54 MEIER Tim 17.25 16.33 33.58

56 MEARS Coby 17.50 17.87 35.37

53 SMYTH Paul 27.99 36.70 1:04.69

Gap: + 56.92Total time: 2:51.91 18 - Minus 10 seconds

29 BINZER Sam 16.64 17.26 33.90

30 BINZER Josiah 17.24 18.43 35.67

31 SMITH Will 27.26 22.66 49.92

32 BINZER Seth 28.20 24.22 52.42

Gap: + 57.22Total time: 2:52.21 19 - Rough Groomers

45 EDGAR John 17.81 18.64 36.45

46 EDGAR Margo 20.55 22.83 43.38

47 AARONS Jane 22.40 23.69 46.09

48 DUNLEAVY Peter 23.51 22.78 46.29

Gap: + 1:46.48Total time: 3:41.47 20 - Team Coastal

62 FARRIER Charlie 17.74 18.30 36.04

64 ALVAREZ DE TOLEDO Sebb 17.91 22.91 40.82

61 DELACY Tyron 24.57 24.82 49.39

63 LIPOVAS Steve 48.05 47.17 1:35.22



Rank Team Name Net Score Gross Score Hc1 Hc2 Hc3 Hc4 Handicap

1 6 beers and a shot 59,00 69 14,5 24,0 14,5 27,0 10,00

2 Adams Estate Agents 59,38 69 27,0 23,0 16,0 11,0 9,63

3 Team Coastal 59,75 70 27,0 27,0 1,0 27,0 10,25

4 Bremont 59,85 69 14,5 36,0 8,7 14,0 9,15

5 Buller Central 60,00 69 6,0 15,0 25,0 26,0 9,00

6 Team BSL 60,25 70 27,0 23,0 27,0 1,0 9,75

7 Xtm washed up downhillers plus 60,50 74 27,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

Sobey's Allstars 60,50 74 27,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

9 K2 61,00 71 15,0 27,0 11,0 27,0 10,00

10 PropertyMate 61,45 69 18,0 9,5 16,8 16,1 7,55

11 Small Projects 61,50 75 27,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

Sultans of Swing 61,50 72 24,0 12,0 21,0 27,0 10,50

Thin Grey Liners 61,50 75 27,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

14 Whitelaw Flynn Lawyers 63,00 74 19,0 27,0 15,0 27,0 11,00

15 Flamingo's 63,38 76 20,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 12,63

16 On the piste 64,88 75 12,0 22,0 20,0 27,0 10,13

17 PAZZAZZ 65,63 78 18,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 12,38

18 The Frothers 67,50 81 27,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

19 Rough Groomers 70,25 84 27,0 12,0 36,0 35,0 13,75

20 Minus 10 seconds 73,50 87 27,0 27,0 27,0 27,0 13,50

Official Team Results

Adams Ski & Golf Day 2023


